
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00247

06/14/2
019

BAY, RICHARD 
BENJAMIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BAY, RICHARD 
BENJAMIN

DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT 
OFFENSE (PCPD) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01598

06/14/2
019

BAY, RICHARD 
BENJAMIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BAY, RICHARD 
BENJAMIN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00111

06/14/2
019

COLDWELL, MARK 
DENNIS Person 1

COLDWELL, MARK 
DENNIS and ESTES, 
CHRISTINA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00104

06/14/2
019

EGUIA, JORGE 
ALBERTO Plaintiff

EGUIA, JORGE ALBERTO 
vs. PATINO, LISA 
ADAMARIS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00111

06/14/2
019

ESTES, CHRISTINA 
LYNN Person 2

COLDWELL, MARK 
DENNIS and ESTES, 
CHRISTINA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00133

06/14/2
019

GIEBEL, WILLIAM 
R Defendant

PINGORA LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. 
GIEBEL, WILLIAM R IV

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00112

06/14/2
019

JULIAN, CHRISTOPHER 
EUGENE Person 1

JULIAN, CHRISTOPHER 
EUGENE and MCINTYRE, 
LILA KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00248

06/14/2
019

LOVEALL, SHARI 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LOVEALL, SHARI RENEE

DUI 2ND FELONY (PCPD) 
FEL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00112

06/14/2
019

MCINTYRE, LILA 
KAY Person 2

JULIAN, CHRISTOPHER 
EUGENE and MCINTYRE, 
LILA KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00105

06/14/2
019

MELTON, RANDI Defendant
MELTON, SETH DAVID vs.
MELTON, RANDI

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00105

06/14/2
019

MELTON, SETH 
DAVID Plaintiff

MELTON, SETH DAVID vs.
MELTON, RANDI

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00246

06/14/2
019

OCHOA, EMERY 
TODD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
OCHOA, EMERY TODD

DUI (PCPD) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00104

06/14/2
019

PATINO, LISA 
ADAMARIS Defendant

EGUIA, JORGE ALBERTO 
vs. PATINO, LISA 
ADAMARIS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00133

06/14/2
019

PINGORA LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC Plaintiff

PINGORA LOAN 
SERVICING, LLC vs. 
GIEBEL, WILLIAM R IV

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00103

06/14/2
019

WARD, JANET Plaintiff
WARD, JANET vs. WARD, 
NOLAN ARNOLD

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00103

06/14/20
19

WARD, NOLAN 
ARNOLD Defendant

WARD, JANET vs. 
WARD, NOLAN 
ARNOLD

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE
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