Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00247	06/14/2 019	BAY, RICHARD BENJAMIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAY, RICHARD BENJAMIN	DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE (PCPD) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 01598	06/14/2 019	BAY, RICHARD BENJAMIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAY, RICHARD BENJAMIN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00111	06/14/2 019	COLDWELL, MARK DENNIS Person 1	COLDWELL, MARK DENNIS and ESTES, CHRISTINA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00104	06/14/2 019	EGUIA, JORGE ALBERTO Plaintiff	EGUIA, JORGE ALBERTO vs. PATINO, LISA ADAMARIS	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00111	06/14/2 019	ESTES, CHRISTINA LYNN Person 2	COLDWELL, MARK DENNIS and ESTES, CHRISTINA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00133	06/14/2 019	GIEBEL, WILLIAM R Defendant	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. GIEBEL, WILLIAM R IV	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00112	06/14/2 019	JULIAN, CHRISTOPHER EUGENE Person 1	JULIAN, CHRISTOPHER EUGENE and MCINTYRE, LILA KAY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00248	06/14/2 019	LOVEALL, SHARI RENEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOVEALL, SHARI RENEE	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00112	06/14/2 019	MCINTYRE, LILA KAY Person 2	JULIAN, CHRISTOPHER EUGENE and MCINTYRE, LILA KAY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00105	06/14/2 019	MELTON, RANDI Defendant	MELTON, SETH DAVID vs. MELTON, RANDI	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00105	06/14/2 019	MELTON, SETH DAVID Plaintiff	MELTON, SETH DAVID vs. MELTON, RANDI	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00246	06/14/2 019	OCHOA, EMERY TODD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OCHOA, EMERY TODD	DUI (PCPD) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00104	06/14/2 019	PATINO, LISA ADAMARIS Defendant	EGUIA, JORGE ALBERTO vs. PATINO, LISA ADAMARIS	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00133	06/14/2 019	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING, LLC Plaintiff	PINGORA LOAN SERVICING, LLC vs. GIEBEL, WILLIAM R IV	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00103	06/14/2 019	WARD, JANET Plaintiff	WARD, JANET vs. WARD, NOLAN ARNOLD	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Court	Case	Filed	Party	Case	Offense or Cause

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00103	06/14/20 19	WARD, NOLAN ARNOLD Defendant	WARD, JANET vs. WARD, NOLAN ARNOLD	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE